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EVENT 6 Boys 09/11 Yrs 50m Backstroke       

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elliot Woodburn 9 Kendal     41.19     
2. Matthew Hall 9 Workington     44.14     
3. Reggie Steele 9 Cockermouth     45.17     
4. Rowan Bartlett 9 Ulverston     48.54     
5. Rhys Jackson 9 Cockermouth     49.21     
6. Adam Jones 9 Ulverston     49.91     
7. Adam Stansfield 9 Kendal     50.52     
8. Michael Conery 9 Copeland     50.82     
9. Quin Pirie 9 Copeland     52.66     
10. Evan Alick 9 Copeland     53.66     
11. Jude Davison 9 Cockermouth     55.11     
12. Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq     55.51     
13. Nicholas Downing 9 Barrow     55.66     
14. Pavel McDonald 9 Hamilton     55.71     
15. Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq     56.67     
16. Toby Dodson 9 Ulverston     57.98     
17. Ted Cubiss 9 Ulverston     59.56     
18. Nathan Tizard 9 Ulverston   1:00.02     
19. Kaiden Meloy 9 Copeland   1:04.41     
  James Escolme 9 Kendal  DQ T  1L     
  Joshua Brown 9 Cockermouth  DQ T  1L     
  Joseph Turner 9 Barrow  DQ T  1L     
  Ashton Stoker 9 Ulverston  DQ T  1L     
  Ashton Pharoah 9 Barrow  DQ T  2L     

 
09/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Pierce Greening 11 Cockermouth     36.00     
2. Harry Curtis 11 Copeland     36.34     
3. Luke Pratt 11 Barrow     37.85     
4. Dylan Hind 10 Cockermouth     38.17     
5. Sam Gallagher 10 Barrow     38.83     
6. Elliot Woodburn 9 Kendal     41.19     
7. Liam McDonald 10 Eastkilbride     41.45     
8. Peter Brown 11 Copeland     42.77     
9. John Heard 11 Carlisle Aq     43.16     
10. Jacob Klijn 11 Kendal     43.73     
11. Brodie Scales 10 Ulverston     43.83     
12. Joshua Riley 10 Barrow     43.93     
13. Matthew Hall 9 Workington     44.14     
14. Nathan Ritchie 10 Barrow     44.19     
15. William Mason 10 Barrow     44.25     
16. Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq     44.83     
17. Daniel Conery 11 Copeland     44.92     
18. Reggie Steele 9 Cockermouth     45.17     
19. Finley Quayle 10 Copeland     45.31     
20. Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq     45.92     
21. Lewis Airey 11 Kendal     46.15     
22. James Jennings 10 Copeland     46.77     
23. Jacob Swinburn 11 Copeland     47.74     
24. Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq     48.20     
25. Rowan Bartlett 9 Ulverston     48.54     
26. Toby Patton 10 Workington     49.11     
27. Rhys Jackson 9 Cockermouth     49.21     
28. Elliot Smith 11 Barrow     49.30     
29. Leon Priestley-Nying 10 Kendal     49.33     
30. Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq     49.44     
31. Adam Jones 9 Ulverston     49.91     
32. Casey Turner 10 Barrow     50.18     
33. Adam Stansfield 9 Kendal     50.52     
34. Ben O'Dowd 11 Penrith     50.67     
35. Michael Conery 9 Copeland     50.82     
36. Kacey Blackwell 10 Copeland     51.70     
37. Quin Pirie 9 Copeland     52.66     
38. Evan Alick 9 Copeland     53.66     
39. Ethan Bird 10 Copeland     54.90     
40. Jude Davison 9 Cockermouth     55.11     
41. Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq     55.51     
42. Nicholas Downing 9 Barrow     55.66     
43. Pavel McDonald 9 Hamilton     55.71     
44. James Timms 11 Kendal     56.53     
45. Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq     56.67     
46. Toby Dodson 9 Ulverston     57.98     
47. Ted Cubiss 9 Ulverston     59.56     
48. Nathan Tizard 9 Ulverston   1:00.02     
49. Jake Spencer 10 Copeland   1:02.45     
50. Kaiden Meloy 9 Copeland   1:04.41     
  Adrian Lee Cheong 10 Ulverston  DNC     
  Ryan Nunn 10 Barrow  DNC     
  Shay Brewer 11 Workington  DNC     
  James Escolme 9 Kendal  DQ T  1L     
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  Daniel Hodgson 10 Cockermouth  DQ T  1L     
  Joshua Brown 9 Cockermouth  DQ T  1L     
  Joseph Turner 9 Barrow  DQ T  1L     
  Ashton Stoker 9 Ulverston  DQ T  1L     
  Ashton Pharoah 9 Barrow  DQ T  2L     

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Dylan Hind 10 Cockermouth     38.17     
2. Sam Gallagher 10 Barrow     38.83     
3. Liam McDonald 10 Eastkilbride     41.45     
4. Brodie Scales 10 Ulverston     43.83     
5. Joshua Riley 10 Barrow     43.93     
6. Nathan Ritchie 10 Barrow     44.19     
7. William Mason 10 Barrow     44.25     
8. Finley Quayle 10 Copeland     45.31     
9. James Jennings 10 Copeland     46.77     
10. Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq     48.20     
11. Toby Patton 10 Workington     49.11     
12. Leon Priestley-Nying 10 Kendal     49.33     
13. Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq     49.44     
14. Casey Turner 10 Barrow     50.18     
15. Kacey Blackwell 10 Copeland     51.70     
16. Ethan Bird 10 Copeland     54.90     
17. Jake Spencer 10 Copeland   1:02.45     
  Adrian Lee Cheong 10 Ulverston  DNC     
  Ryan Nunn 10 Barrow  DNC     
  Daniel Hodgson 10 Cockermouth  DQ T  1L     

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Pierce Greening 11 Cockermouth     36.00     
2. Harry Curtis 11 Copeland     36.34     
3. Luke Pratt 11 Barrow     37.85     
4. Peter Brown 11 Copeland     42.77     
5. John Heard 11 Carlisle Aq     43.16     
6. Jacob Klijn 11 Kendal     43.73     
7. Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq     44.83     
8. Daniel Conery 11 Copeland     44.92     
9. Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq     45.92     
10. Lewis Airey 11 Kendal     46.15     
11. Jacob Swinburn 11 Copeland     47.74     
12. Elliot Smith 11 Barrow     49.30     
13. Ben O'Dowd 11 Penrith     50.67     
14. James Timms 11 Kendal     56.53     
  Shay Brewer 11 Workington  DNC     
 

EVENT 7 Girls 09/11 Yrs 50m Breaststroke    

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq     49.16     
2. Emma Foster 9 Kendal     51.56     
3. Grace Houghton 9 Copeland     54.59     
4. Lucie Bulman 9 Kendal     54.81     
5. Ava Gill 9 Copeland     55.34     
6. Emma Capstick 9 Kendal     55.91     
7. Kate Ivison 9 Workington     56.70     
8. Charlotte Grimshaw 9 Workington     58.28     
9. Fern Varah 9 Carlisle Aq     58.86     
10. Emma Jones 9 Carlisle Aq     59.32     
11. Emma Wilkinson 9 Copeland   1:00.05     
12. Lucy Klijn 9 Kendal   1:00.84     
13. Natalie Pinder 9 Kendal   1:02.10     
14. Annabel Crayston 9 Ulverston   1:03.30     
15. Abigail Miller 9 Ulverston   1:05.40     
16. Laura Bethell 9 Kendal   1:06.02     
17. Constance Storr 9 Cockermouth   1:06.08     
18. Megan Gerrard 9 Cockermouth   1:06.59     
19. Harriet Eastwood 9 Kendal   1:16.93     
  Beth Cowperthwaite 9 Penrith DQ FI  2L     
  Scarlett O'Brien 9 Ulverston DQ SL  1L     
  Emily Allison 9 Workington DQ SL  1L     
  Ebony McGill-Shields 9 Barrow  DQ T  1L     

 
09/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq     40.53     
2. Indya Sharp 11 Ulverston     42.21     
3. Rebecca Amor 11 Copeland     42.28     
4. Alice Eastwood 11 Kendal     43.41     
5. Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq     44.50     
6. Imogen Park 11 Cockermouth     44.54     
7. Lucy Sargeant 10 Kendal     44.77     
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8. Shannon Parker 11 Ulverston     44.86     
9. Isobel Kelly 11 Kendal     45.13     
10. Talia Holliday 11 Workington     46.56     
11. Lois Postlethwaite 11 Barrow     46.77     
12. Emily Westmorland 11 Kendal     46.90     
13. Bethan Rowley 11 Kendal     47.05     
14. Alicia Fidalgo-Hull 11 Cockermouth     47.06     
15. Georgia Sunley 11 Cockermouth     47.35     
16. Freya Connor 11 Cockermouth     47.52     
17. Lucy Wilson 11 Workington     47.84     
18. Evie McMullen 11 Ulverston     47.87     
19. Susanna Corrie 11 Kendal     48.09     
20. Maddison Tuer 10 Workington     48.24     
21. Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq     48.27     
22. Adelaide Dodson 11 Ulverston     48.45     
23. Harriet Lory 10 Cockermouth     48.46     
24. Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq     49.16     
25. Maisie Allonby 10 Ulverston     49.20     
26. Neve Varah 11 Carlisle Aq     49.23     
27. Niamh Shuttleworth 11 Copeland     49.32     
28. Lucy Mooney 11 Workington     49.53     
29. Daniele Browne 11 Barrow     49.82     
30. Rosemary Swallow 11 Kendal     49.86     
31. Skye Hunter-Dale 11 Kendal     49.94     
32. Ellie Lloyds 10 Penrith     50.13     
33. Evie Jonsson 11 Cockermouth     50.75     
34. Hannah Wren 11 Copeland     51.28     
35. Mia Sandham 11 Workington     51.55     
36. Emma Foster 9 Kendal     51.56     
37. Samantha Downing 11 Barrow     51.63     
38. Elizabeth Nanson 11 Cockermouth     52.70     
39. Scarlett Ashton 10 Cockermouth     53.57     
40. Fleur Wood 10 Barrow     53.80     
41. Caitlin Deegan 11 Kendal     53.81     
42. Macy Dootson 10 Workington     54.07     
43. Leonie Milburn 11 Ulverston     54.53     
44. Grace Houghton 9 Copeland     54.59     
45. Lucie Bulman 9 Kendal     54.81     
46. Holly Shaw 11 Kendal     54.98     
47. Lucy Oliver 10 Penrith     55.07     
48. Ava Gill 9 Copeland     55.34     
49. Anna Dootson 10 Workington     55.43     
50. Lily Wilson 10 Barrow     55.62     
51. Zara Newby 10 Copeland     55.88     
52. Keira Telford 10 Copeland     55.90     
53. Emma Capstick 9 Kendal     55.91     
54. Keeley Thompson 11 Penrith     56.00     
55. Faith Buckingham 11 Barrow     56.17     
56. Ellie Spencer 11 Ulverston     56.33     
57. Hollie Hall 10 Workington     56.47     
58. Sophie Macleod 10 Cockermouth     56.58     
59. Sophie Gibson 10 Kendal     56.69     
60. Kate Ivison 9 Workington     56.70     
61. Sophie Graham 10 Copeland     57.34     
62. Kira Gilmore 11 Cockermouth     57.39     
63. Keisha Pettigrew 10 Copeland     57.48     
64. Phoebe Reid 10 Copeland     57.50     
65. Eve Nelson 11 Cockermouth     58.21     
66. Charlotte Grimshaw 9 Workington     58.28     
67. Fern Varah 9 Carlisle Aq     58.86     
68. Emma Jones 9 Carlisle Aq     59.32     
69. Emma Wilkinson 9 Copeland   1:00.05     
70. Leah Ralph 10 Barrow   1:00.42     
71. Lucy Klijn 9 Kendal   1:00.84     
72. Natalie Pinder 9 Kendal   1:02.10     
73. Phoebe Coward 10 Copeland   1:03.02     
74. Annabel Crayston 9 Ulverston   1:03.30     
75. Abigail Miller 9 Ulverston   1:05.40     
76. Laura Bethell 9 Kendal   1:06.02     
77. Constance Storr 9 Cockermouth   1:06.08     
78. Megan Gerrard 9 Cockermouth   1:06.59     
79. Eloise Doherty 11 Kendal   1:06.94     
80. Harriet Eastwood 9 Kendal   1:16.93     
  Scarlett Morland 11 Barrow  DNC     
  Ellie Smith 11 Penrith DQ FI  2L     
  Beth Cowperthwaite 9 Penrith DQ FI  2L     
  Scarlett O'Brien 9 Ulverston DQ SL  1L     
  Emily Allison 9 Workington DQ SL  1L     
  Freya Capstick 10 Kendal DQ SL  1L     
  Abby Hirst 11 Penrith DQ SL  1L     
  Georgia Heath 10 Kendal DQ SL  2L     
  Nicole Abernethy 10 Barrow DQ ST  1L     
  Isobel Chamberlain 11 Cockermouth DQ ST  1L     
  Mia Bryant 10 Kendal DQ ST  1L     
  Ebony McGill-Shields 9 Barrow  DQ T  1L     
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10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq     44.50     
2. Lucy Sargeant 10 Kendal     44.77     
3. Maddison Tuer 10 Workington     48.24     
4. Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq     48.27     
5. Harriet Lory 10 Cockermouth     48.46     
6. Maisie Allonby 10 Ulverston     49.20     
7. Ellie Lloyds 10 Penrith     50.13     
8. Scarlett Ashton 10 Cockermouth     53.57     
9. Fleur Wood 10 Barrow     53.80     
10. Macy Dootson 10 Workington     54.07     
11. Lucy Oliver 10 Penrith     55.07     
12. Anna Dootson 10 Workington     55.43     
13. Lily Wilson 10 Barrow     55.62     
14. Zara Newby 10 Copeland     55.88     
15. Keira Telford 10 Copeland     55.90     
16. Hollie Hall 10 Workington     56.47     
17. Sophie Macleod 10 Cockermouth     56.58     
18. Sophie Gibson 10 Kendal     56.69     
19. Sophie Graham 10 Copeland     57.34     
20. Keisha Pettigrew 10 Copeland     57.48     
21. Phoebe Reid 10 Copeland     57.50     
22. Leah Ralph 10 Barrow   1:00.42     
23. Phoebe Coward 10 Copeland   1:03.02     
  Freya Capstick 10 Kendal DQ SL  1L     
  Georgia Heath 10 Kendal DQ SL  2L     
  Nicole Abernethy 10 Barrow DQ ST  1L     
  Mia Bryant 10 Kendal DQ ST  1L     

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq     40.53     
2. Indya Sharp 11 Ulverston     42.21     
3. Rebecca Amor 11 Copeland     42.28     
4. Alice Eastwood 11 Kendal     43.41     
5. Imogen Park 11 Cockermouth     44.54     
6. Shannon Parker 11 Ulverston     44.86     
7. Isobel Kelly 11 Kendal     45.13     
8. Talia Holliday 11 Workington     46.56     
9. Lois Postlethwaite 11 Barrow     46.77     
10. Emily Westmorland 11 Kendal     46.90     
11. Bethan Rowley 11 Kendal     47.05     
12. Alicia Fidalgo-Hull 11 Cockermouth     47.06     
13. Georgia Sunley 11 Cockermouth     47.35     
14. Freya Connor 11 Cockermouth     47.52     
15. Lucy Wilson 11 Workington     47.84     
16. Evie McMullen 11 Ulverston     47.87     
17. Susanna Corrie 11 Kendal     48.09     
18. Adelaide Dodson 11 Ulverston     48.45     
19. Neve Varah 11 Carlisle Aq     49.23     
20. Niamh Shuttleworth 11 Copeland     49.32     
21. Lucy Mooney 11 Workington     49.53     
22. Daniele Browne 11 Barrow     49.82     
23. Rosemary Swallow 11 Kendal     49.86     
24. Skye Hunter-Dale 11 Kendal     49.94     
25. Evie Jonsson 11 Cockermouth     50.75     
26. Hannah Wren 11 Copeland     51.28     
27. Mia Sandham 11 Workington     51.55     
28. Samantha Downing 11 Barrow     51.63     
29. Elizabeth Nanson 11 Cockermouth     52.70     
30. Caitlin Deegan 11 Kendal     53.81     
31. Leonie Milburn 11 Ulverston     54.53     
32. Holly Shaw 11 Kendal     54.98     
33. Keeley Thompson 11 Penrith     56.00     
34. Faith Buckingham 11 Barrow     56.17     
35. Ellie Spencer 11 Ulverston     56.33     
36. Kira Gilmore 11 Cockermouth     57.39     
37. Eve Nelson 11 Cockermouth     58.21     
38. Eloise Doherty 11 Kendal   1:06.94     
  Scarlett Morland 11 Barrow  DNC     
  Ellie Smith 11 Penrith DQ FI  2L     
  Abby Hirst 11 Penrith DQ SL  1L     
  Isobel Chamberlain 11 Cockermouth DQ ST  1L     
 

EVENT 8 Boys 09/11 Yrs 100m IM              

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Elliot Woodburn 9 Kendal   1:31.49        44.43 
2. Reggie Steele 9 Cockermouth   1:39.99        47.96 
3. Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq   1:48.80        52.66 
4. Rowan Bartlett 9 Ulverston   1:49.42        50.85 
5. Michael Conery 9 Copeland   1:53.23        55.15 
6. Adam Jones 9 Ulverston   1:53.75        50.09 
7. Ashton Pharoah 9 Barrow   1:54.26        53.94 
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8. Adam Stansfield 9 Kendal   2:07.29        57.45 
9. Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq   2:10.11        57.54 
  Andrew Hudson 9 Workington DQ SA  1L      
  Nicholas Downing 9 Barrow DQ SA  1L      
  Toby Dodson 9 Ulverston DQ SA  1L      
  Evan Alick 9 Copeland DQ SA  1L      
  Jude Davison 9 Cockermouth DQ SA  1L      
  Kaiden Meloy 9 Copeland DQ SA  1L      
  Nathan Tizard 9 Ulverston DQ SA  1L      
  James Escolme 9 Kendal DQ SL  1L      
  Rhys Jackson 9 Cockermouth DQ SL  1L      
  Joshua Brown 9 Cockermouth DQ SL  1L      
  Quin Pirie 9 Copeland  DQ T  2L      
  Joseph Turner 9 Barrow  DQ T  3L      

 
09/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Pierce Greening 11 Cockermouth   1:14.20        35.02 
2. Harry Curtis 11 Copeland   1:21.19        37.10 
3. Dylan Hind 10 Cockermouth   1:21.58        38.08 
4. Sam Gallagher 10 Barrow   1:24.09        39.64 
5. Luke Pratt 11 Barrow   1:26.86        39.84 
6. John Heard 11 Carlisle Aq   1:29.49        42.10 
7. Elliot Woodburn 9 Kendal   1:31.49        44.43 
8. Peter Brown 11 Copeland   1:32.59        44.69 
9. Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq   1:33.80        43.98 
10. Finley Quayle 10 Copeland   1:34.04        45.07 
11. Liam McDonald 10 Eastkilbride   1:34.11        43.78 
12. Nathan Ellwood 11 Penrith   1:34.68        43.61 
13. Daniel Conery 11 Copeland   1:37.22        48.37 
14. Reggie Steele 9 Cockermouth   1:39.99        47.96 
15. James Jennings 10 Copeland   1:40.65        47.78 
16. Brodie Scales 10 Ulverston   1:41.80        44.53 
17. Jacob Swinburn 11 Copeland   1:43.41        48.21 
18. Daniel Hodgson 10 Cockermouth   1:43.59        52.46 
19. Lewis Airey 11 Kendal   1:44.37        52.51 
20. Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq   1:47.03        53.58 
21. Elliot Smith 11 Barrow   1:47.29        50.96 
22. Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq   1:48.74        54.45 
23. Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq   1:48.80        52.66 
24. Nathan Ritchie 10 Barrow   1:49.03        48.73 
25. Kacey Blackwell 10 Copeland   1:49.21        51.20 
26. Rowan Bartlett 9 Ulverston   1:49.42        50.85 
27. Toby Patton 10 Workington   1:50.69        53.37 
28. Michael Conery 9 Copeland   1:53.23        55.15 
29. Casey Turner 10 Barrow   1:53.32        51.84 
30. Adam Jones 9 Ulverston   1:53.75        50.09 
31. Ashton Pharoah 9 Barrow   1:54.26        53.94 
32. Adam Stansfield 9 Kendal   2:07.29        57.45 
33. Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq   2:10.11        57.54 
  Alex McCutcheon 10 Workington  DNC      
  Ryan Nunn 10 Barrow  DNC      
  Shay Brewer 11 Workington  DNC      
  William Mason 10 Barrow  DNF      
  Andrew Hudson 9 Workington DQ SA  1L      
  Nicholas Downing 9 Barrow DQ SA  1L      
  Toby Dodson 9 Ulverston DQ SA  1L      
  Evan Alick 9 Copeland DQ SA  1L      
  Jude Davison 9 Cockermouth DQ SA  1L      
  Kaiden Meloy 9 Copeland DQ SA  1L      
  Nathan Tizard 9 Ulverston DQ SA  1L      
  Ethan Bird 10 Copeland DQ SA  1L      
  James Escolme 9 Kendal DQ SL  1L      
  Joshua Riley 10 Barrow DQ SL  1L      
  Rhys Jackson 9 Cockermouth DQ SL  1L      
  Joshua Brown 9 Cockermouth DQ SL  1L      
  Jacob Klijn 11 Kendal DQ SL  1L      
  Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq  DQ T  2L      
  Quin Pirie 9 Copeland  DQ T  2L      
  Joseph Turner 9 Barrow  DQ T  3L      

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Dylan Hind 10 Cockermouth   1:21.58        38.08 
2. Sam Gallagher 10 Barrow   1:24.09        39.64 
3. Finley Quayle 10 Copeland   1:34.04        45.07 
4. Liam McDonald 10 Eastkilbride   1:34.11        43.78 
5. James Jennings 10 Copeland   1:40.65        47.78 
6. Brodie Scales 10 Ulverston   1:41.80        44.53 
7. Daniel Hodgson 10 Cockermouth   1:43.59        52.46 
8. Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq   1:47.03        53.58 
9. Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq   1:48.74        54.45 
10. Nathan Ritchie 10 Barrow   1:49.03        48.73 
11. Kacey Blackwell 10 Copeland   1:49.21        51.20 
12. Toby Patton 10 Workington   1:50.69        53.37 
13. Casey Turner 10 Barrow   1:53.32        51.84 
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  Alex McCutcheon 10 Workington  DNC      
  Ryan Nunn 10 Barrow  DNC      
  William Mason 10 Barrow  DNF      
  Ethan Bird 10 Copeland DQ SA  1L      
  Joshua Riley 10 Barrow DQ SL  1L      

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     50 
1. Pierce Greening 11 Cockermouth   1:14.20        35.02 
2. Harry Curtis 11 Copeland   1:21.19        37.10 
3. Luke Pratt 11 Barrow   1:26.86        39.84 
4. John Heard 11 Carlisle Aq   1:29.49        42.10 
5. Peter Brown 11 Copeland   1:32.59        44.69 
6. Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq   1:33.80        43.98 
7. Nathan Ellwood 11 Penrith   1:34.68        43.61 
8. Daniel Conery 11 Copeland   1:37.22        48.37 
9. Jacob Swinburn 11 Copeland   1:43.41        48.21 
10. Lewis Airey 11 Kendal   1:44.37        52.51 
11. Elliot Smith 11 Barrow   1:47.29        50.96 
  Shay Brewer 11 Workington  DNC      
  Jacob Klijn 11 Kendal DQ SL  1L      
  Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq  DQ T  2L      
 

EVENT 9 Girls 09/11 Yrs 50m Butterfly       

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq     40.09     
2. Ava Gill 9 Copeland     48.94     
3. Lucie Bulman 9 Kendal     51.73     
4. Emma Foster 9 Kendal     52.67     
5. Lucy Klijn 9 Kendal     58.34     
  Annabel Crayston 9 Ulverston DQ SA  1L     
  Emma Capstick 9 Kendal DQ SA  1L     
  Natalie Pinder 9 Kendal DQ SA  2L     
  Fern Varah 9 Carlisle Aq DQ SA  2L     
  Megan Gerrard 9 Cockermouth DQ SL  1L     
  Scarlett O'Brien 9 Ulverston DQ SL  1L     
  Ebony McGill-Shields 9 Barrow  DQ T  1L     

 
09/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Indya Sharp 11 Ulverston     34.84     
2. Rebecca Amor 11 Copeland     35.36     
3. Shannon Parker 11 Ulverston     36.39     
4. Lois Postlethwaite 11 Barrow     37.30     
5. Lucy Sargeant 10 Kendal     39.44     
6. Bethan Rowley 11 Kendal     39.51     
7. Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq     39.70     
8. Isobel Kelly 11 Kendal     39.90     
9. Faye Milburn 9 Carlisle Aq     40.09     
10. Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq     40.33     
11. Ellie Lloyds 10 Penrith     42.15     
12. Alice Eastwood 11 Kendal     42.42     
13. Caitlin Deegan 11 Kendal     42.96     
14. Emily Westmorland 11 Kendal     43.13     
15. Lucy Oliver 10 Penrith     43.25     
16. Talia Holliday 11 Workington     43.35     
17. Rosemary Swallow 11 Kendal     43.47     
18. Maddison Tuer 10 Workington     43.64     
19. Lucy Wilson 11 Workington     43.65     
20. Evie McMullen 11 Ulverston     44.50     
21. Lucy Mooney 11 Workington     44.83     
22. Hannah Wren 11 Copeland     45.11     
23. Harriet Lory 10 Cockermouth     45.65     
24. Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq     45.73     
25. Georgia Sunley 11 Cockermouth     46.46     
26. Daniele Browne 11 Barrow     47.02     
27. Neve Varah 11 Carlisle Aq     47.70     
28. Adelaide Dodson 11 Ulverston     47.77     
29. Maisie Allonby 10 Ulverston     47.86     
30. Freya Capstick 10 Kendal     48.11     
31. Zara Newby 10 Copeland     48.87     
32. Ava Gill 9 Copeland     48.94     
33. Macy Dootson 10 Workington     49.25     
34. Mia Sandham 11 Workington     49.58     
35. Samantha Downing 11 Barrow     49.64     
36. Sophie Macleod 10 Cockermouth     49.91     
37. Elizabeth Nanson 11 Cockermouth     50.12     
38. Susanna Corrie 11 Kendal     50.32     
39. Alicia Fidalgo-Hull 11 Cockermouth     50.75     
40. Freya Connor 11 Cockermouth     51.39     
41. Lucie Bulman 9 Kendal     51.73     
42. Anna Dootson 10 Workington     52.06     
43. Fleur Wood 10 Barrow     52.41     
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44. Emma Foster 9 Kendal     52.67     
45. Lily Wilson 10 Barrow     52.97     
46. Keira Telford 10 Copeland     53.51     
47. Faith Buckingham 11 Barrow     54.22     
48. Mia Bryant 10 Kendal     55.05     
49. Chloe Gibson 11 Kendal     56.78     
50. Evie Jonsson 11 Cockermouth     56.88     
51. Leah Ralph 10 Barrow     57.04     
52. Hollie Hall 10 Workington     57.28     
53. Lucy Klijn 9 Kendal     58.34     
54. Scarlett Ashton 10 Cockermouth     59.76     
  Scarlett Morland 11 Barrow  DNC     
  Annabel Crayston 9 Ulverston DQ SA  1L     
  Emma Capstick 9 Kendal DQ SA  1L     
  Phoebe Reid 10 Copeland DQ SA  1L     
  Natalie Pinder 9 Kendal DQ SA  2L     
  Eloise Doherty 11 Kendal DQ SA  2L     
  Fern Varah 9 Carlisle Aq DQ SA  2L     
  Megan Gerrard 9 Cockermouth DQ SL  1L     
  Scarlett O'Brien 9 Ulverston DQ SL  1L     
  Sophie Gibson 10 Kendal DQ SL  1L     
  Keisha Pettigrew 10 Copeland DQ SL  1L     
  Georgia Heath 10 Kendal  DQ ST          
  Ebony McGill-Shields 9 Barrow  DQ T  1L     

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Lucy Sargeant 10 Kendal     39.44     
2. Naomi Ward 10 Carlisle Aq     39.70     
3. Ellie Lloyds 10 Penrith     42.15     
4. Lucy Oliver 10 Penrith     43.25     
5. Maddison Tuer 10 Workington     43.64     
6. Harriet Lory 10 Cockermouth     45.65     
7. Amelia Bell 10 Carlisle Aq     45.73     
8. Maisie Allonby 10 Ulverston     47.86     
9. Freya Capstick 10 Kendal     48.11     
10. Zara Newby 10 Copeland     48.87     
11. Macy Dootson 10 Workington     49.25     
12. Sophie Macleod 10 Cockermouth     49.91     
13. Anna Dootson 10 Workington     52.06     
14. Fleur Wood 10 Barrow     52.41     
15. Lily Wilson 10 Barrow     52.97     
16. Keira Telford 10 Copeland     53.51     
17. Mia Bryant 10 Kendal     55.05     
18. Leah Ralph 10 Barrow     57.04     
19. Hollie Hall 10 Workington     57.28     
20. Scarlett Ashton 10 Cockermouth     59.76     
  Phoebe Reid 10 Copeland DQ SA  1L     
  Sophie Gibson 10 Kendal DQ SL  1L     
  Keisha Pettigrew 10 Copeland DQ SL  1L     
  Georgia Heath 10 Kendal  DQ ST          

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Indya Sharp 11 Ulverston     34.84     
2. Rebecca Amor 11 Copeland     35.36     
3. Shannon Parker 11 Ulverston     36.39     
4. Lois Postlethwaite 11 Barrow     37.30     
5. Bethan Rowley 11 Kendal     39.51     
6. Isobel Kelly 11 Kendal     39.90     
7. Sophie Milburn 11 Carlisle Aq     40.33     
8. Alice Eastwood 11 Kendal     42.42     
9. Caitlin Deegan 11 Kendal     42.96     
10. Emily Westmorland 11 Kendal     43.13     
11. Talia Holliday 11 Workington     43.35     
12. Rosemary Swallow 11 Kendal     43.47     
13. Lucy Wilson 11 Workington     43.65     
14. Evie McMullen 11 Ulverston     44.50     
15. Lucy Mooney 11 Workington     44.83     
16. Hannah Wren 11 Copeland     45.11     
17. Georgia Sunley 11 Cockermouth     46.46     
18. Daniele Browne 11 Barrow     47.02     
19. Neve Varah 11 Carlisle Aq     47.70     
20. Adelaide Dodson 11 Ulverston     47.77     
21. Mia Sandham 11 Workington     49.58     
22. Samantha Downing 11 Barrow     49.64     
23. Elizabeth Nanson 11 Cockermouth     50.12     
24. Susanna Corrie 11 Kendal     50.32     
25. Alicia Fidalgo-Hull 11 Cockermouth     50.75     
26. Freya Connor 11 Cockermouth     51.39     
27. Faith Buckingham 11 Barrow     54.22     
28. Chloe Gibson 11 Kendal     56.78     
29. Evie Jonsson 11 Cockermouth     56.88     
  Scarlett Morland 11 Barrow  DNC     
  Eloise Doherty 11 Kendal DQ SA  2L     
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EVENT 10 Boys 09/11 Yrs 50m Freestyle        

09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Elliot Woodburn 9 Kendal     35.73     
2. Matthew Hall 9 Workington     38.69     
3. Reggie Steele 9 Cockermouth     40.88     
4. Ashton Pharoah 9 Barrow     41.82     
5. Rhys Jackson 9 Cockermouth     42.00     
6. Rowan Bartlett 9 Ulverston     44.25     
7. Ashton Stoker 9 Ulverston     44.51     
8. Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq     44.84     
9. Joshua Brown 9 Cockermouth     44.86     
10. Quin Pirie 9 Copeland     45.19     
11. James Escolme 9 Kendal     45.54     
12. Michael Conery 9 Copeland     46.46     
13. Adam Jones 9 Ulverston     47.68     
14. Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq     49.02     
15. Jude Davison 9 Cockermouth     49.17     
16. Nathan Tizard 9 Ulverston     49.21     
17. Adam Stansfield 9 Kendal     49.94     
18. Pavel McDonald 9 Hamilton     50.83     
19. Joseph Turner 9 Barrow     51.43     
20. Nicholas Downing 9 Barrow     53.55     
21. Ted Cubiss 9 Ulverston     54.52     
22. Evan Alick 9 Copeland     55.13     
23. Andrew Hudson 9 Workington     55.24     
24. Toby Dodson 9 Ulverston   1:03.46     
25. Kaiden Meloy 9 Copeland   1:08.94     

 
09/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Pierce Greening 11 Cockermouth     30.30     
2. Harry Curtis 11 Copeland     31.31     
3. Dylan Hind 10 Cockermouth     32.18     
4. Luke Pratt 11 Barrow     32.30     
5. Sam Gallagher 10 Barrow     32.43     
6. Elliot Woodburn 9 Kendal     35.73     
7. Daniel Conery 11 Copeland     36.12     
8. Peter Brown 11 Copeland     36.85     
9. Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq     37.20     
10. John Heard 11 Carlisle Aq     37.24     
11. Nathan Ellwood 11 Penrith     37.53     
12. Joshua Riley 10 Barrow     37.94     
13. Liam McDonald 10 Eastkilbride     38.08     
14. William Mason 10 Barrow     38.14     
15. Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq     38.16     
16. Jacob Klijn 11 Kendal     38.40     
17. Finley Quayle 10 Copeland     38.44     
18. Matthew Hall 9 Workington     38.69     
19. Elliot Smith 11 Barrow     39.29     
20. James Jennings 10 Copeland     39.51     
21. Ben O'Dowd 11 Penrith     39.76     
22. Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq     40.22     
23. Reggie Steele 9 Cockermouth     40.88     
24. Casey Turner 10 Barrow     41.69     
25. Daniel Hodgson 10 Cockermouth     41.78     
26. Ashton Pharoah 9 Barrow     41.82     
27. Rhys Jackson 9 Cockermouth     42.00     
28. Ethan Bird 10 Copeland     42.19     
29. Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq     42.38     
30. Brodie Scales 10 Ulverston     42.39     
31. Lewis Airey 11 Kendal     42.84     
32. Jacob Swinburn 11 Copeland     42.91     
33. Kacey Blackwell 10 Copeland     43.04     
34. Rowan Bartlett 9 Ulverston     44.25     
35. James Timms 11 Kendal     44.45     
36. Ashton Stoker 9 Ulverston     44.51     
37. Leon Priestley-Nying 10 Kendal     44.80     
38. Austin Sinclair 9 Carlisle Aq     44.84     
39. Joshua Brown 9 Cockermouth     44.86     
40. Quin Pirie 9 Copeland     45.19     
41. James Escolme 9 Kendal     45.54     
42. Michael Conery 9 Copeland     46.46     
43. Toby Patton 10 Workington     46.95     
44. Nathan Ritchie 10 Barrow     47.01     
45. Adam Jones 9 Ulverston     47.68     
46. Louis Gresswell 9 Carlisle Aq     49.02     
47. Jude Davison 9 Cockermouth     49.17     
48. Nathan Tizard 9 Ulverston     49.21     
49. Adam Stansfield 9 Kendal     49.94     
50. Pavel McDonald 9 Hamilton     50.83     
51. Joseph Turner 9 Barrow     51.43     
52. Jake Spencer 10 Copeland     51.70     
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53. Nicholas Downing 9 Barrow     53.55     
54. Ted Cubiss 9 Ulverston     54.52     
55. Evan Alick 9 Copeland     55.13     
56. Andrew Hudson 9 Workington     55.24     
57. Toby Dodson 9 Ulverston   1:03.46     
58. Kaiden Meloy 9 Copeland   1:08.94     
  Alex McCutcheon 10 Workington  DNC     
  Adrian Lee Cheong 10 Ulverston  DNC     
  Ryan Nunn 10 Barrow  DNC     
  Shay Brewer 11 Workington  DNC     

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Dylan Hind 10 Cockermouth     32.18     
2. Sam Gallagher 10 Barrow     32.43     
3. Joshua Riley 10 Barrow     37.94     
4. Liam McDonald 10 Eastkilbride     38.08     
5. William Mason 10 Barrow     38.14     
6. Finley Quayle 10 Copeland     38.44     
7. James Jennings 10 Copeland     39.51     
8. Owen Cogan 10 Carlisle Aq     40.22     
9. Casey Turner 10 Barrow     41.69     
10. Daniel Hodgson 10 Cockermouth     41.78     
11. Ethan Bird 10 Copeland     42.19     
12. Ollie Slee 10 Carlisle Aq     42.38     
13. Brodie Scales 10 Ulverston     42.39     
14. Kacey Blackwell 10 Copeland     43.04     
15. Leon Priestley-Nying 10 Kendal     44.80     
16. Toby Patton 10 Workington     46.95     
17. Nathan Ritchie 10 Barrow     47.01     
18. Jake Spencer 10 Copeland     51.70     
  Alex McCutcheon 10 Workington  DNC     
  Adrian Lee Cheong 10 Ulverston  DNC     
  Ryan Nunn 10 Barrow  DNC     

 
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time     
1. Pierce Greening 11 Cockermouth     30.30     
2. Harry Curtis 11 Copeland     31.31     
3. Luke Pratt 11 Barrow     32.30     
4. Daniel Conery 11 Copeland     36.12     
5. Peter Brown 11 Copeland     36.85     
6. Elliot Sinclair 11 Carlisle Aq     37.20     
7. John Heard 11 Carlisle Aq     37.24     
8. Nathan Ellwood 11 Penrith     37.53     
9. Matthew Jones 11 Carlisle Aq     38.16     
10. Jacob Klijn 11 Kendal     38.40     
11. Elliot Smith 11 Barrow     39.29     
12. Ben O'Dowd 11 Penrith     39.76     
13. Lewis Airey 11 Kendal     42.84     
14. Jacob Swinburn 11 Copeland     42.91     
15. James Timms 11 Kendal     44.45     
  Shay Brewer 11 Workington  DNC     
 


